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POWERS Page 1 of 1
Sunday, June 25
06/25/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:01:27 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 1 1
2 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 2 2
3 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 3 3
4 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 4 4
5 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 5 5
6 321 COB 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 6 6
7 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 7 7
8 837 COB 5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 8 8
9 152 KTM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 11 9

10 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 10 10
11 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 9 11
12 16 KTM 5123881 Christopher Wheat Battle Creek, MI 12 12
13 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 13 13
14 116 KTM 5059605 Rayne Salisbury China, MI 14 14

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:01:27 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 1
2 708 GAS 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 3 2
3 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 4 3
4 101 GAS 3563101 Vincent D. Bennett Charlotte, MI 6 4
5 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, mi 1 10
6 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 8 5
7 716 YAM 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 7 6
8 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 5 9
9 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 10 7

10 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 11 8
11 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 9 11
12 444 KTM 5061090 Owen Ducharme East Jordan, MI 13 12
13 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 12 13
14 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 15 14
15 247 KTM 5039247 Ryker Trudell Leslie, MI 14 16
16 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 16 15
17 990 HSK 3881990 J. Ryder Arce Highland, MI 17 DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:01:27 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 2 2
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3 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 3
4 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 4 4
5 57 KTM 2203337 Gage Fuller Montgomery, MI 6 5
6 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 9
7 063 HSK 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 8 6
8 985 YAM 2386985 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 7 7
9 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 11 8
10 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 10 10
11 623 YAM 3927721 Gavin Zinke Battle Creek, MI 9 11

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HON 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 1 1
2 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 3 2
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 3
4 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 6 4
5 216 KTM 2187216 Kenny S. Laporte Willis, MI 5 5
6 129 HSK 2472068 Seth Whisler Muskegon, MI 8 6
7 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 2 DNS
8 330 KTM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:01:27 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 637 GAS 3266523 Cayden Martinez Bronson, MI 2 2
3 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 3 3
4 285 HSK 5026031 Vann Tucker Trenton, MI 4 4
5 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 5
6 126 YAM 5097986 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 6 6
7 915 KAW 5083915 Landon Tishma Woodhaven, MI 7 7
8 721 HON 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 8 8
9 162 HON 2241162 Jaylyn G. Frey Belleville, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:01:27 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 70 KTM 785794 John E. Grewe Rockford, MI 1 1
2 553 KAW 458053 Ryan Weatherby Alma, MI 2 2
3 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 3 3
4 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 5 4
5 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 4 5
6 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 7 6
7 813 HON 509813 Ken Rates South Lyon, mi 6 7

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 1 1
2 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 2 2
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3 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 3
4 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 4 4
5 668 GAS 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 5 5

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:01:27 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 811 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 2 2

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HON 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 1 1
2 127 YAM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, mi 3 2
3 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 4 3
4 844/ KTM 2075844 Andy Simpson Freeland, MI 6 4
5 76 KTM 350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 2 8
6 5 HON 320120 Benjamin Medina Pinckney, MI 7 6
7 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 9 5
8 921 HON 2404921 Brenden Strauss Wauseon, OH 10 7
9 75 YAM 5096263 Seth Palumbo Goulais River, ON 5 DNS
10 43 YAM 253243 Drake A. Wyman Northville, MI 8 DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:01:27 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 417 YAM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 2 2
3 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, mi 3 3
4 21 KTM 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 5 4
5 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Sho, MI 4 5
6 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 6 7
7 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 10 6
8 3 KTM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 9
9 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 8 10
10 682 HSK 2302682 Tucker King Fowlerville, MI 11 8
11 / HSK 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 12 12
12 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 15 11
13 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 13 13
14 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 14 14
15 45 YAM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 16 15
16 734 Unk 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 17 16
17 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 18 17
18 107 KTM 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 7 DNS

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 1 1
2 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 2 2
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3 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 3 3
4 730 KTM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:01:27 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 231 YAM 742231 Bryce Martinez Coloma, MI 1 1
2 063 HSK 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 2 2
3 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 3 3
4 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 4 4
5 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 6 5
6 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 7 6
7 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 5 8
8 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 8 7
9 318 KTM 3094318 Gabrielle Stockton Sanford, MI 9 9

10 115 KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 10 10
Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KTM 2021783 Miles Burgtorf Fremont, MI 1 1
2 784 YAM 1103784 Eric Yetter Portage, MI 2 2
3 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI 3 3
4 095 HSK 774095 Adam Whitmire Macomb, MI 5 5
5 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 4 6
6 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 7 4
7 987 GAS 689987 Dylan Alcini Romeo, MI 6 8
8 343 HON 5095343 Bradley Lautanschlager Bad Axe, MI 8 7

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 YAM 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 1 1
2 142 YAM 736532 Jason D. Waldo Rockford, IL 2 2
3 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, mi 3 3
4 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 4 4

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 69 HON 2472037 Chaz Mckinney Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 1 2

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:01:27 pm
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 70 KTM 785794 John E. Grewe Rockford, MI 1 1
2 553 KAW 458053 Ryan Weatherby Alma, MI 2 2
3 868 KAW 495868 Dennis Youngs Gaylord, MI 5 3
4 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 4 4
5 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 3 DNS

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 1 1
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2 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 2 2
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 3 3
4 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 4 4

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 313 HON 3055322 Corey Chamberlain Dexter, MI 1 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2
3 72 HON 450132 Steven Johnson Grand Ledge, MI 4 3
4 342 HON 5094342 Aaron Arnold Ortonville, MI 3 5
5 x HSK 5052034 Justin Hardy Fenton, MI 5 4
6 586 HON 0457586 Jesse Alcini Romeo, MI 6 6
7 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 7 7
8 812 YAM 878812 Cory A. Elkins Kalamazoo, MI 8 8

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 451 KTM 265451 Nicholas Moulton Holly, MI 1 1
2 79 KTM 2458622 Josh Zelinski Traverse City, MI 2 2
3 397 HSK 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC 3 3
4 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 4 4
5 718 YAM 3951718 Mike Powers Fowlerville, MI 6 5
6 311 KTM 2906311 Gabriel Gransden Clare, MI 5 6
7 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 7 7
8 151 HSK 906146 Paxton Mendelssohn Saint Clair Sho, MI 8 8

DNS 472 KAW 490472 Steven J. Yarosz Brighton, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:01:27 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 21 KTM 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 3 4
4 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Sho, MI 5 3
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 5
6 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 8 7
7 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 7 9
8 / HSK 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 11 8
9 730 KTM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 9 10

10 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 10 11
11 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 15
12 285 HSK 5026031 Vann Tucker Trenton, MI 13 12
13 126 YAM 5097986 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 12 13
14 417 YAM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI DNF 6
15 915 KAW 5083915 Landon Tishma Woodhaven, MI 14 14

DNS 107 HSK 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:01:27 pm
250 C
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 933 HON 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 4 1
2 568 YAM 2472069 Kaleb Whitener Muskegon, MI 2 3
3 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 5 2
4 875 KAW 2186875 Cole R. Clark Fowlerville, MI 7 4
5 / HON 5100161 Blake Pryjomski Clarkston, MI 6 5
6 383/ KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 8 6
7 016 YAM 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 9 7
8 371 YAM 3351531 Dylan Bialik Wellston, MI 10 8
9 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 14 9

10 216 KTM 2187216 Kenny S. Laporte Willis, MI 3 DNF
11 399 KAW 5134186 Carter Merritt Allendale, MI 12 DNF
12 17 YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 15 DNF
13 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 1 DNS
14 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNS 10
15 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 11 DNS
16 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 13 DNS

DNF 124/ KTM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI DNF DNS
25 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 1 1
2 581 HSK 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 2 2
3 811 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 3 3
4 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 5 4
5 76 KTM 350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:01:27 pm
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 063 HSK 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 1 1
2 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 3 2
3 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 2 3
4 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 4 5
5 115 KTM 2406115 Rhiannon Salsbury China, MI 6 4
6 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 5 7
7 4 YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 7 6
8 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 8 8
9 162 HON 2241162 Jaylyn G. Frey Belleville, MI 9 9

10 67 KAW 5123880 Annabelle Wheat Battle Creek, MI 12 10
11 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 10 DNS
12 184 KTM 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 11 DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:01:27 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 1 1
2 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 2 2
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50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 2 1
2 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 1 2
3 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 3 3
4 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 4 4
5 321 COB 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 5 5
6 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 6 8
7 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 9 7
8 16 KTM 5123881 Christopher Wheat Battle Creek, MI 11 6
9 837 COB 5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 8 10

10 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 7 11
11 100 COB 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 10 9
12 720 KTM 5110720 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 12 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:01:27 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 57 KTM 2203337 Gage Fuller Montgomery, MI 2 2
3 985 YAM 2386985 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 3 3
4 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5 5
6 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 6 6
7 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 7 7
8 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 8 8
9 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 9 9

10 330 KTM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 10 10
11 151 HSK 906146 Paxton Mendelssohn Saint Clair Sho, MI 11 11

DNF 955 YAM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI DNF DNF
DNF 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI DNF DNF

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 811 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 3 3
4 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 4 4
5 129 HSK 2472068 Seth Whisler Muskegon, MI 5 5

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 813 HON 509813 Ken Rates South Lyon, mi 2 2

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 70 KTM 785794 John E. Grewe Rockford, MI 1 1
2 553 KAW 458053 Ryan Weatherby Alma, MI 2 2
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3 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 3 3
4 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 4 4
5 88 HON 2120973 Tony D. Wroblewski Holland, OH 5 5
6 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 6 6
7 157 YAM 530157 Jay Obrien Valparaiso, IN 7 7

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:01:27 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 933 HON 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 2 2
3 932 HON 5104887 Dale Ezell Grand Rapids, MI 3 3
4 383 KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 4 4
5 875 KAW 2186875 Cole R. Clark Fowlerville, MI 5 5
6 016 YAM 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 6 6
7 3 KTM 2021783 Miles Burgtorf Fremont, MI 7 7
8 44/ KAW 2441957 Jacob Nixon Manton, MI 8 8
9 26 SUZ 5138599 Dillon Deal Greenville, MI 9 9

DNF 124/ KTM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:01:27 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, mi 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 682 HSK 2302682 Tucker King Fowlerville, MI 3 3
4 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 4 4
5 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 5 5
6 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 6 6
7 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 8 8
9 45 YAM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 9 9

10 444 KTM 5061090 Owen Ducharme East Jordan, MI 10 10
11 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 11 11
12 21 YAM 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 12 12
13 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 13 13
14 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 14 14
15 247 KTM 5039247 Ryker Trudell Leslie, MI 15 15
16 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 16 16
17 828 KAW 5045708 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 17 17
18 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 18 18

DNS 47 YAM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI DNS DNS
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 708 GAS 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 1 1
2 72 KTM 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 2 2
3 716 YAM 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 3 3
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4 101 GAS 3563101 Vincent D. Bennett Charlotte, MI 4 4
5 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 5 5
6 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 6 6
7 990 HSK 3881990 J. Ryder Arce Highland, MI 7 7
8 912 KAW 2459252 Kamden Satterly Woodland, MI 8 8

DNS 184 HSK 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 17 Printed:01:27 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 52 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 2 2
3 811 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 3 3

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 2
3 76 KTM 350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 3 3
4 127 YAM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, mi 4 4
5 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 5 5
6 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 6 6
7 921 HON 2404921 Brenden Strauss Wauseon, OH 7 7
8 75 YAM 5096263 Seth Palumbo Goulais River, ON 8 8

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:01:27 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 488 YAM 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 2 2
3 180 YAM 5081192 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 6 3
4 567 YAM 5051567 Graham Kirchoff Brown City, MI 5 5
5 72x HON 5019201 Rebelle Johnson Grand Ledge, MI 8 4
6 187 HON 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 4 8
7 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 11
8 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 9 7
9 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 7 9

10 652 YAM 5091652 Brantley Stewart Riverdale, MI 11 6
11 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 13 10
12 252 YAM 5099729 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 15 12
13 978 YAM 5092978 Riley Stewart Riverdale, MI 14 14
14 926 YAM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 12 16
15 479 YAM 5099479 Matthias Kalbfleisch Oscoda, MI 17 13
16 169 YAM 2430100 Jaxson Henry Harrison, MI 16 15
17 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 10 DNS

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:01:27 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 086 KAW 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 1 1
2 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 64 HON 2472064 Bryer Dodde Marne, MI 2 3

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 YAM 5119157 Landon Batch Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 813 KAW 2472062 Ava Clark Ortonville, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:01:27 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 1 1
2 33 Unk 5137248 Evelynn Hauck Lowell, MI 2 2
3 3 Unk 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 3 3

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 116 YAM 5116686 Oakley Bradley Mc Bain, MI 2 1
2 169 GAS 2430100 Jaxson Henry Harrison, MI 3 2
3 252 Unk 5099729 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 1 4
4 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 4 3
5 518 HSK 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 5 5
6 10 Unk 2472055 River Keener Clarkston, MI 6 6
7 918 KTM 5117575 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:01:27 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 2
3 100 KTM 2407202 Jack Croley Eaton Rapids, MI 2 4
4 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 5 3
5 488 YAM 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 4 5
6 926 YAM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 6 6
7 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 7 7
8 712 KTM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:01:27 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 3 2
3 111 KAW 2436168 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI 2 3
4 842 KTM 2439842 Cohen Mccumbe White Cloud, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:01:27 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 2 1
2 258 YAM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1 2
3 80 YAM 5085613 Keaton Kingbird Mount Pleasant, MI 3 4
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4 18 YAM 5126534 Braxton Webster Jackson, MI 6 3
5 116 YAM 5116686 Oakley Bradley Mc Bain, MI 4 5
6 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 5 7
7 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 9 6
8 / YAM 2424296 Hailey Winkelman Lewiston, MI 7 8
9 498 KAW 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 8 9

10 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 10 10
11 3 YAM 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 11 11

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:01:27 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 179 KTM 2452754 Silvio Zelinski Traverse City, MI 2 2
3 124 KTM 5136766 Asher Nickerson Kingsley, MI 5 4
4 3 KTM 2444800 Josiah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 7 3
5 759 COB 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 4 7
6 488 HSK 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 3 10
7 479 KTM 5099479 Matthias Kalbfleisch Oscoda, MI 8 6
8 712 KTM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 10 5
9 567 HSK 5051567 Graham Kirchoff Brown City, MI 6 9

10 5 KTM 2424288 Trevor Yetter Kingsley, MI 9 8
This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
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